
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Christie Woods - (716389) - City Of Peterborough SC - 200 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:10.20 651 F 04/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield  1

2:11.10 637  07/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

2:11.11 637 H 04/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield  1

2:11.53 631 F 29/05/15 Cardiff International Open Meet 2015 Cardiff Co Peterboro 1

2:12.27 621 F 17/05/15 Northampton Spring Festival Corby  1

2:12.40 619 H 16/01/16 City of Derby Fifteenth LC L1 Open Meet Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

2:12.75 614 H 07/02/15 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield  1

2:12.82 613 H 23/05/15 City of Sheffield Swim Squad No Frills Meet Sheffield  1

2:12.83 613 F 04/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1 Luton  1

2:13.32 606 F 19/04/14 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014 Norwich Co Peterboro 1

2:13.49 604 H 17/05/15 Northampton Spring Festival Corby  1

2:13.55 603 H 04/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1 Luton  1

2:13.84 599 H 04/10/15 Sherwood Colliery The Robin Hood Open Meet Sheffield  4

2:14.12 595 R 02/08/14 BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014 Sheffield  1

2:14.35 592 R 02/08/14 BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014 Sheffield  1

2:14.37 592 H 01/08/14 BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014 Sheffield  1

2:14.48 590 F 15/06/14 BG ASA East Region BAGCAT Championships 2014 Norwich Co Peterboro 1

2:14.49 590 F 07/02/16 UEA City of Norwich Groundhog Meet 2016 Norwich Co Peterboro 1

2:14.66 588 F 21/12/14 City of Leeds Christmas Meet Leeds  1

2:15.01 583 H 15/06/14 BG ASA East Region BAGCAT Championships 2014 Norwich Co Peterboro 1

2:15.24 581 H 19/03/16 Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Aldershot Co Peterboro 1

2:16.28 567 F 05/04/15 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015 Norwich Co Peterboro 1

2:16.33 567 H 05/10/14 Robin Hood Open Meet 2014 Sheffield  1

2:17.73 550 H 26/07/13 BG ASA National Age Groups 2013 Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

2:17.73 550 H 26/01/14 Central Zonal Meet 2014 Corby Co Peterboro 1

2:17.75 549 H 17/11/13 Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet Luton Co Peterboro 1

2:17.76 549 F 02/06/13 BGASA East Region Age Group Champs Norwich Co Peterboro 1
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2:17.76 549 F 02/06/13 BGASA East Region Age Group Champs Norwich Co Peterboro 1

2:18.07 546 H 08/02/14 16th Luxembourg Euro-Meet 2014 Luxembourg Co Peterboro 1

2:18.16 544 F 02/04/16 Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet Guildford Co Peterboro 1

2:18.30 543 H 21/12/13 Northampton Winter Festival Open Meet Corby Co Peterboro 1

2:18.60 539 H 02/06/13 BGASA East Region Age Group Champs Norwich Co Peterboro 1

2:18.95 535 H 07/12/13 ASA East Regionals Winter Championships Norwich Co Peterboro 1

2:19.07 534 H 21/12/14 City of Leeds Christmas Meet Leeds  1

2:20.23 521 H 06/10/13 The Robin Hood Open Meet 2013 Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

2:27.06 451 F 03/06/12 British Gas ASA East Region BAGCAT Champs Norwich Co Peterboro 1

2:27.13 451 H 15/12/12 Northampton SC Winter Festival Open Meet Corby Co Peterboro 1

2:28.67 437 H 03/06/12 British Gas ASA East Region BAGCAT Champs Norwich Co Peterboro 1

2:32.04 408 F 07/04/12 UEA City of Norwich Easter Meet Norwich Co Peterboro 1

2:42.25 336 H 02/10/11 Sherwood Colliery Robin Hood Open Meet Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

2:46.27 312 H 05/06/11 BG East Region Bagcat Championships Norwich Co Peterboro 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:18.16 544 F 02/04/16 Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet Guildford Co Peterboro 1

2:15.24 581 H 19/03/16 Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Aldershot Co Peterboro 1

2:14.49 590 F 07/02/16 UEA City of Norwich Groundhog Meet 2016 Norwich Co Peterboro 1

2:12.40 619 H 16/01/16 City of Derby Fifteenth LC L1 Open Meet Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

2:13.84 599 H 04/10/15 Sherwood Colliery The Robin Hood Open Meet Sheffield  4

2:11.10 637  07/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

2:10.20 651 F 04/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield  1

2:11.11 637 H 04/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield  1

2:11.53 631 F 29/05/15 Cardiff International Open Meet 2015 Cardiff Co Peterboro 1

2:12.82 613 H 23/05/15 City of Sheffield Swim Squad No Frills Meet Sheffield  1

2:12.27 621 F 17/05/15 Northampton Spring Festival Corby  1

2:13.49 604 H 17/05/15 Northampton Spring Festival Corby  1

2:12.83 613 F 04/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1 Luton  1

2:13.55 603 H 04/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Weekend 1 Luton  1

2:16.28 567 F 05/04/15 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015 Norwich Co Peterboro 1

2:12.75 614 H 07/02/15 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield  1

2:14.66 588 F 21/12/14 City of Leeds Christmas Meet Leeds  1

2:19.07 534 H 21/12/14 City of Leeds Christmas Meet Leeds  1

2:16.33 567 H 05/10/14 Robin Hood Open Meet 2014 Sheffield  1

2:14.35 592 R 02/08/14 BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014 Sheffield  1

2:14.12 595 R 02/08/14 BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014 Sheffield  1

2:14.37 592 H 01/08/14 BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014 Sheffield  1

2:14.48 590 F 15/06/14 BG ASA East Region BAGCAT Championships 2014 Norwich Co Peterboro 1

2:15.01 583 H 15/06/14 BG ASA East Region BAGCAT Championships 2014 Norwich Co Peterboro 1

2:13.32 606 F 19/04/14 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014 Norwich Co Peterboro 1

2:18.07 546 H 08/02/14 16th Luxembourg Euro-Meet 2014 Luxembourg Co Peterboro 1

2:17.73 550 H 26/01/14 Central Zonal Meet 2014 Corby Co Peterboro 1

2:18.30 543 H 21/12/13 Northampton Winter Festival Open Meet Corby Co Peterboro 1

2:18.95 535 H 07/12/13 ASA East Regionals Winter Championships Norwich Co Peterboro 1

2:17.75 549 H 17/11/13 Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet Luton Co Peterboro 1

2:20.23 521 H 06/10/13 The Robin Hood Open Meet 2013 Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

2:17.73 550 H 26/07/13 BG ASA National Age Groups 2013 Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

2:17.76 549 F 02/06/13 BGASA East Region Age Group Champs Norwich Co Peterboro 1

2:18.60 539 H 02/06/13 BGASA East Region Age Group Champs Norwich Co Peterboro 1

2:27.13 451 H 15/12/12 Northampton SC Winter Festival Open Meet Corby Co Peterboro 1

2:27.06 451 F 03/06/12 British Gas ASA East Region BAGCAT Champs Norwich Co Peterboro 1

2:28.67 437 H 03/06/12 British Gas ASA East Region BAGCAT Champs Norwich Co Peterboro 1
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2:28.67 437 H 03/06/12 British Gas ASA East Region BAGCAT Champs Norwich Co Peterboro 1

2:32.04 408 F 07/04/12 UEA City of Norwich Easter Meet Norwich Co Peterboro 1

2:42.25 336 H 02/10/11 Sherwood Colliery Robin Hood Open Meet Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

2:46.27 312 H 05/06/11 BG East Region Bagcat Championships Norwich Co Peterboro 1
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